
 
 

 

 

 

2017 Road Broadford Ride Days 
 

 

Saturday, January 21, 2017 

Friday, February 17, 2017 

Saturday, March 18, 2017 

Saturday, April 29, 2017 

Saturday, May 27, 2017 

Saturday, June 24, 2017 

Sunday, July 9, 2017 

Sunday, August 27, 2017 

Saturday, September 30, 2017 

Sunday, December 10, 2017 
 

 

Costings: Rider Fee (including MA Insurance Levy) $150.00 

 MA Rec Licence required: 

 - Day Rec Licence $  30.00 

 - Yearly Rec Licence $130.00 

 EFTPOS Available – Fee $    5.00 

 

Canteen Hours: 8.30 am – 2.30 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


